DOOSAN INFRACORE CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT PRICE PAGES
Upgrades and Downgrades Models
Upgrade DX140LC-5-US20
Upgrade DX140LCR-5-US20
Downgrade DX63-3-US10
450
FIL
FOG
ROB
Factory Installed options Code Description
 Contract
Price
2020 Product Price Pages
Price pages as of July. 1, 2020
Florida Sheriffs Association
59.4 HP Gross @ 2,100 rpm
Max. Torque 178 ft. lbs @ 1365 rpm
Displacement 202.5 cu.in., 4 Cylinder
Electronically Controlled Common Rail Direct
FOGS GUARD FOG (FALLING OBJECT GUARD)  $      1,067.01
ROTATING BEACON ROTATING BEACON  $          148.92
TRACK SHOE 17.7" (450MM) STEEL SHOE  $          766.94
FUEL FILLER PUMP FUEL FILLER PUMP  $          186.15
19406990
PLATE COMPACTOR - PCX64 FOR DX85R-
3
 $      4,777.85
7238237 DX85R-3; MECH. WEDGE LOCK COUPLER  $          989.57
 $                   -
 $                   -
Dealer Installed options Code Description
 Contract
Price
9NSB-048 .31 CU. YD. 48" DITCHING BUCKET  $      1,404.99
9NSB-060 .38 CU. YD, 60" DITCHING BUCKET  $      1,558.29
9NSB-036 .25 CU YD. 36" DITCHING BUCKET  $      1,257.06
9NSB-036WL .25 CU. YD. 36" DITCHING BUCKET; FOR  $      1,257.06
 $      3,128.31
DX85R-3QC45PT7 DX85R-3 POWERTILT HYD. QUICK  $      9,252.13
AT06R-1200 .29 CU. YD.; 60" 90 DEGREE ROTATION  $      3,624.78
AT06R-1500 .37 CU. YD.;60" 90 DEGREE ROTATION  $      4,154.43
Standard Features
Alternator: 12 V, 80 Amp.
Battery: 12V Battery, 900 CCA @ 0° F (-18° C)
Starter: 12 Volt, 3.0 Kw
Yanmar 4TNV98C : Naturally Aspirated
Control Valve: Pilot Operated, (9) Spools
Travel Speed (High/Low), 2.9 mph / 1.7 mph
 $      1,405.98
Auto Idle
Auto preheat cold start assist
High Idle 2250 ±10 rpm, Low Idle 1050 ± 10 rpm
EK12A012 GENERIC MECH. THUMB USED W/O  $      1,197.43
AT11R-1200 .37 CU. YD.; 48" 90 DEGREE ROTATION  $      4,598.23
DX85R-3QC45H2G3 DX85R-3 HYD. QUICK COUPLER WITH
EK12L012 GENERIC MECH. THUMB USED WITH
31,325.77$
39,026.29$
(17,143.19)$
Doosan Infracore Construction Equipment
2905 Shawnee Industrial Way Suwanee, GA 30024 USA
DOOSAN INFRACORE CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT PRICE PAGES
DX85R3PP484000PTHY 48 MONTH 4000 HOUR POWERTRAIN  $      2,751.11
MX6HD36WL 14.4 CU. FT. 36" WIDTH BUCKET; FOR  $      1,221.80
MX6QH000 GENERIC HYD. THUMB USED WITH  $      1,978.53
MX6HD36 14.4 CU. FT. 36" WIDTH BUCKET  $      1,221.80
36 MONTH 6000 HOUR POWERTRAIN  $          845.29
DX85R3PP364000FULL 36 MONTH 4000 HOUR FULL MACHINE  $      1,155.05
DX85R3PP365000FULL 36 MONTH 5000 HOUR FULL MACHINE  $      1,249.55
MX6WL000 GENERIC HYD. THUMB FOR 24, 30" OR  $      2,005.08
DX85R3PP363000FULL 36 MONTH 3000 HOUR FULL MACHINE  $      1,144.55
 $          984.19
 $      1,874.64
 $          962.72
 $          962.14
 $      3,276.14
 $      4,189.67
 $      1,491.07
 $      2,992.63
 $      4,431.19
 $      1,585.57
 $      3,160.64
 $          984.19
 $      1,111.43
 $      1,111.43
 $      4,042.67
 $      1,365.06
 $      2,950.63
 $      4,147.67
 $      1,459.56
 $      3,055.63
 $      3,874.66
 $      1,354.56
 $          714.03
 $      1,270.55
 $          714.03
 $      1,984.59
 $      1,417.56
MX6HD24WL 8.7 CU. FT. 24" WIDTH BUCKET; FOR W/L
MX6HD30 11.5 CU. FT. 30" WIDTH BUCKET
MX6HD30WL 11.5 CU. FT. 30" WIDTH BUCKET; FOR
DX85R3PP485000FULL
 $      4,630.70
 $      1,711.57
DX85R3PP484000FULL 48 MONTH 4000 HOUR FULL MACHINE
DX85R3PP484000PT 48 MONTH 4000 HOUR POWERTRAIN
DX85R3PP367500PT 36 MONTH 7500 HOUR POWERTRAIN
DX85R3PP367500PTHY 36 MONTH 7500 HOUR POWERTRAIN
DX85R3PP366000PTHY 36 MONTH 6000 HOUR POWERTRAIN
DX85R3PP367500FULL 36 MONTH 7500 HOUR FULL MACHINE
DX85R3PP366000FULL 36 MONTH 6000 HOUR FULL MACHINE
DX85R3PP366000PT
MX6DM000 GENERIC HYD. THUMB USED W/O
MX6HD18 6.0 CU. FT. 18" WIDTH BUCKET
MX6HD18WL 6.0 CU. FT. 18" WIDTH BUCKET; FOR W/L
MX6HD24 8.7 CU. FT. 24" WIDTH BUCKET
48 MONTH 7500 HOUR POWERTRAIN
DX85R3PP487500PTHY 48 MONTH 7500 HOUR POWERTRAIN
DX85R3PP604000FULL 60 MONTH 4000 HOUR FULL MACHINE
48 MONTH 5000 HOUR FULL MACHINE
DX85R3PP485000PT 48 MONTH 5000 HOUR POWERTRAIN
DX85R3PP485000PTHY 48 MONTH 5000 HOUR POWERTRAIN
DX85R3PP486000FULL 48 MONTH 6000 HOUR FULL MACHINE
DX85R3PP486000PT 48 MONTH 6000 HOUR POWERTRAIN
DX85R3PP606000FULL 60 MONTH 6000 HOUR FULL MACHINE
DX85R3PP606000PT 60 MONTH 6000 HOUR POWERTRAIN
DX85R3PP606000PTHY 60 MONTH 6000 HOUR POWERTRAIN
DX85R3PP607500FULL 60 MONTH 7500 HOUR FULL MACHINE
DX85R3PP607500PT 60 MONTH 7500 HOUR POWERTRAIN
 $      4,567.69
 $      1,659.07
 $      3,381.14
 $      5,092.71
 $      1,984.59
 $      3,696.16 DX85R3PP607500PTHY 60 MONTH 7500 HOUR POWERTRAIN
DX85R3PP604000PT 60 MONTH 4000 HOUR POWERTRAIN
DX85R3PP604000PTHY 60 MONTH 4000 HOUR POWERTRAIN
DX85R3PP605000FULL 60 MONTH 5000 HOUR FULL MACHINE
DX85R3PP605000PT 60 MONTH 5000 HOUR POWERTRAIN
DX85R3PP605000PTHY 60 MONTH 5000 HOUR POWERTRAIN
DX85R3PP486000PTHY 48 MONTH 6000 HOUR POWERTRAIN
DX85R3PP487500FULL 48 MONTH 7500 HOUR FULL MACHINE
DX85R3PP487500PT
Doosan Infracore Construction Equipment
2905 Shawnee Industrial Way Suwanee, GA 30024 USA